
Match
Numbers

Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor Blue Red How Won

0 571, Oly M 14-17 Blk 999 lbs Male Taylor Thornton Taylor win by default
0 568, Oly M 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Male Daren Tubbs Taylor win by default
1 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Cody Thongtavee Luther Barker IV 7 2 Points
2 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Jaron Arrington Mehdi Dehghani 7 1 Points
3 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Emily Lewellen Samantha Walters 14 8 Points
4 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Amanda Wingo Andreea Kovacs 0 11 Points
5 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male Robert Crusan Cameron Weir 1 6 Points
6 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Trevor Neville Ethan Woodson 7 3 Points
7 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Jon Perieda Maclane Matsuoka 2 0 Points
8 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Brandi Powers Alexandra Clark 5 2 Points
9 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Amber Means Kelly Chu 5 3 Points
10 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Jade Zuniga Shaina Krause 2 3 Points
11 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Sean Blubaugh Anthony Ledesma Blubaugh win by WD
12 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Bonny Su Adriel Gray 1 6 Points
13 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Christy Su Danielle Pelham 3 5 Points
14 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male Dong Park William Smith 1 3 Points
15 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Samuel Murrel Jeffrey Jenkins 0 1 Points
16 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Ryan Hendershot Dyano Valladares 4 7 Points
17 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Nadiya Safonova Andrea Bartlett 1 5 Points
18 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Cheryl Krause Vatti Howe 4 2 Points
19 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Ashley Urda Carman Gray 4 2 Points
20 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Emilio Dosal Matthew Yim 1 0 Points
21 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Cody Thongtavee Kodylee Karm 2 3 Points
22 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Luther Barker IV Jaron Arrington 2 4 Points
23 594, Oly F 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Sara Torres Samantha Truong 3 8 Points
24 593, Oly F 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Chelsea Keiser Shelby Soto 9 0 Points
25 592, Oly F 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Danielle Banks Angela Kim 1 3 Points
26 589, Oly F 14-17 Blk 101.2 lbs Female Julie Kraeuchi Catherine Benefiel 1 3 Points
27 567, Oly M 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Male John Hansel Nikolaus Gottschalk 5 2 Points
28 566, Oly M 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Male Seth Smith Justin Ladson 1 6 Points
29 565, Oly M 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Male Jon Marc Cortez Thomas Lee 3 4 OT Point
30 563, Oly M 14-17 Blk -105.6 lbs Male Kyle Descenna Kevin Gomogda 0 2 Points

Day # 1 Results



31 562, Oly M 14-17 Blk -99.0 lbs Male Chris Rocha Victor De Leon 5 4 Points
32 629, Oly F 18-34 Blk 103.5 lbs Female Jennifer Kaneshige Taren Ogata 2 4 Points
33 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Emily Lewellen Adriel Gray 1 7 Points
34 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Amanda Wingo Danielle Pelham -1 8 Points
35 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male Robert Crusan William Smith 1 7 Points
36 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Trevor Neville Jeffrey Jenkins 1 0 Points
37 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Jon Perieda Dyano Valladares 6 5 Points
38 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Brandi Powers Andrea Bartlett 3 0 Points
39 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Amber Means Vatti Howe 6 4 Points
40 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Jade Zuniga Carman Gray 2 3 Points
41 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Sean Blubaugh Matthew Yim 5 6 Points
42 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Samantha Walters Bonny Su 6 9 Points
43 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Andreea Kovacs Christy Su 7 0 Points
44 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male Cameron Weir Dong Park 3 1 Points
45 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Ethan Woodson Samuel Murrel 3 1 Points
46 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Maclane Matsuoka Ryan Hendershot 3 0 Points
47 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Alexandra Clark Nadiya Safonova 6 5 Points
48 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Kelly Chu Cheryl Krause 2 6 Points
49 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Shaina Krause Ashley Urda 5 1 Points
50 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Anthony Ledesma Emilio Dosal Dorsal win by WD
51 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Cody Thongtavee Mehdi Dehghani 6 3 Points
52 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Luther Barker IV Kodylee Karm 2 5 Points
53 594, Oly F 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Sara Torres Paige Pelletier 1 4 Points
54 593, Oly F 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Chelsea Keiser Cornelia Torres 7 4 Points
55 592, Oly F 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Danielle Banks Aubrey Coyle 1 5 Points
56 589, Oly F 14-17 Blk 101.2 lbs Female Julie Kraeuchi Sammy Saltamachia 1 14 Points
57 567, Oly M 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Male John Hansel Christopher Detmering Hansel win by WD
58 566, Oly M 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Male Seth Smith Alexander Covert 4 3 Points
59 565, Oly M 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Male Jon Marc Cortez Ever Martell 6 5 Points
60 563, Oly M 14-17 Blk -105.6 lbs Male Kyle Descenna Sam Parkison 5 4 Points
61 562, Oly M 14-17 Blk -99.0 lbs Male Chris Rocha Christian Centonze 3 6 Points
62 629, Oly F 18-34 Blk 103.5 lbs Female Jennifer Kaneshige Markie Keellan 0 3 Points
63 596, Oly F 14-17 Blk 999 lbs Female Maia Eubanks Amanda Eno 6 0 Points
64 588, Oly F 14-17 Blk 96.8 lbs Female Shradha Dutta Sydney Riddle 0 1 Points
65 587, Oly F 14-17 Blk 92.4 lbs Female Anees Hasnain Milady Richter 8 0 Points
66 570, Oly M 14-17 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Thomas Kinley Jason Terry 1 2 Points
67 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Emily Lewellen Bonny Su 5 7 Points



68 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Amanda Wingo Christy Su 0 9 Points
69 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male Robert Crusan Dong Park Crusan win by WD
70 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Trevor Neville Samuel Murrel Neville win by WD
71 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Jon Perieda Ryan Hendershot Perieda win by WD
72 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Brandi Powers Nadiya Safonova 8 2 Points
73 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Amber Means Cheryl Krause 6 5 Points
74 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Jade Zuniga Ashley Urda 4 1 Points
75 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Sean Blubaugh Emilio Dosal 2 6 Points
76 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Cody Thongtavee Jaron Arrington 2 3 Points
77 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Mehdi Dehghani Kodylee Karm 2 5 Points
78 594, Oly F 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Samantha Truong Paige Pelletier 9 2 Points
79 593, Oly F 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Shelby Soto Cornelia Torres 6 3 Points
80 592, Oly F 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Angela Kim Aubrey Coyle 1 7 Points
81 589, Oly F 14-17 Blk 101.2 lbs Female Catherine Benefiel Sammy Saltamachia 0 12 Points
82 567, Oly M 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Male Nikolaus Gottschalk Christopher Detmering Gottschalk win by WD
83 566, Oly M 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Male Justin Ladson Alexander Covert 10 2 Points
84 565, Oly M 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Male Thomas Lee Ever Martell 8 2 Points
85 563, Oly M 14-17 Blk -105.6 lbs Male Kevin Gomogda Sam Parkison 15 2 Points
86 562, Oly M 14-17 Blk -99.0 lbs Male Victor De Leon Christian Centonze 1 8 Points
87 629, Oly F 18-34 Blk 103.5 lbs Female Taren Ogata Markie Keellan 1 2 Points
88 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Samantha Walters Adriel Gray Gray win by WD
89 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Andreea Kovacs Danielle Pelham 2 3 OT Point
90 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male Cameron Weir William Smith 2 6 Points
91 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Ethan Woodson Jeffrey Jenkins 5 2 Points
92 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Maclane Matsuoka Dyano Valladares 2 -1 Points
93 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Alexandra Clark Andrea Bartlett 1 0 OT Point
94 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Kelly Chu Vatti Howe Howe win by WD
95 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Shaina Krause Carman Gray 1 2 Points
96 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Anthony Ledesma Matthew Yim Yim win by WD
97 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Luther Barker IV Mehdi Dehghani 3 0 Points
98 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Jaron Arrington Kodylee Karm 2 0 Points

1st Final Round
99 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Adriel Gray Bonny Su 8 7 OT Point

100 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female Danielle Pelham Andreea Kovacs 5 4 Point
101 629, Oly F 18-34 Blk 103.5 lbs Female Markie Keellan Taren Ogata 4 5 OT Point
102 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male William Smith Cameron Weir 7 2 Point



103 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male Trevor Neville Ethan Woodson 5 4 Point
104 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male Jon Perieda Maclane Matsuoka 7 2 Point
105 596, Oly F 14-17 Blk 999 lbs Female Maia Eubanks Amanda Eno 8 5 Point
106 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female Brandi Powers Alexandra Clark 15 5 Point
107 594, Oly F 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Samantha Truong Paige Pelletier 8 7 Point
108 593, Oly F 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Female Chelsea Keiser Shelby Soto 10 0 Point
109 592, Oly F 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Aubrey Coyle Angela Kim 12 2 Point
110 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Amber Means Cheryl Krause 4 6 Point
111 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female Shaina Krause Carman Gray 3 5 Point
112 589, Oly F 14-17 Blk 101.2 lbs Female Sammy Saltamachia Catherine Benefiel 7 2 Point
113 588, Oly F 14-17 Blk 96.8 lbs Female Sydney Riddle Shradha Dutta 10 5 Point
114 587, Oly F 14-17 Blk 92.4 lbs Female Anees Hasnain Milady Richter 10 4 Point
115 570, Oly M 14-17 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jason Terry Thomas Kinley 3 4 OT Point
116 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male Jaron Arrington Kodylee Karm 6 3 Point
117 567, Oly M 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Male John Hansel Nikolaus Gottschalk 7 9 Point
118 566, Oly M 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Male Justin Ladson Seth Smith 4 2 Point
119 565, Oly M 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Male Thomas Lee Jon Marc Cortez 6 2 Point
120 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Emilio Dosal Matthew Yim 10 11 Point
121 563, Oly M 14-17 Blk -105.6 lbs Male Kevin Gomogda Kyle Descenna 7 1 Point
122 562, Oly M 14-17 Blk -99.0 lbs Male Christian Centonze Chris Rocha 3 5 Point

Tiebreaker Round (If Necessary)
123 632, Oly F 18-34 Blk 129.8 lbs Female
124 630, Oly F 18-34 Blk 112.2 lbs Female
125 629, Oly F 18-34 Blk 103.5 lbs Female Markie Keellan Taren Ogata 6 7 OT Point
126 616, Oly M 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Male
127 613, Oly M 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Male
128 609, Oly M 18-34 Blk 118.9 lbs Male
129 596, Oly F 14-17 Blk 999 lbs Female
130 595, Oly F 14-17 Blk 149.6 lbs Female
131 594, Oly F 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Female
132 593, Oly F 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Female
133 592, Oly F 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Female
134 591, Oly F 14-17 Blk 114.4 lbs Female Amber Means Cheryl Krause 13 12 Point
135 590, Oly F 14-17 Blk 107.8 lbs Female
136 589, Oly F 14-17 Blk 101.2 lbs Female
137 588, Oly F 14-17 Blk 96.8 lbs Female



138 587, Oly F 14-17 Blk 92.4 lbs Female
139 570, Oly M 14-17 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jason Terry Thomas Kinley 4 3 Point
140 569, Oly M 14-17 Blk 160.6 lbs Male
141 567, Oly M 14-17 Blk 138.6 lbs Male John Hansel Nikolaus Gottschalk 10 5 Point
142 566, Oly M 14-17 Blk 129.8 lbs Male
143 565, Oly M 14-17 Blk 121.0 lbs Male
144 564, Oly M 14-17 Blk 112.2 lbs Male Emilio Dosal Matthew Yim 11 14 Point
145 563, Oly M 14-17 Blk -105.6 lbs Male
146 562, Oly M 14-17 Blk -99.0 lbs Male Christian Centonze Chris Rocha 13 12 OT Point

Match
Numbers

Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor Blue ScoreRed Score How Won

1 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Joseph Gjonaj Daniel Hunziker Gjonaj win by WD
2 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Todd Sales Peter Lopez 0 4 Point
3 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Brice Yu Jermaine James 0 0 James OT Decision
4 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jayson Grant Daniel Cosmillo 11 6 Point
5 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Chris Tapuro Simon Behrndt Tapura win by WD
6 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Chase Graham Ismail Top 2 3 Point
7 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jason Neville Gary Galloway 7 0 Point
8 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Adam Fowles James Bartholomew 3 5 Point
9 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Doug Wescott Jonathan Hardwick 1 4 Point
10 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Joseph Gjonaj Jayson Grant 1 4 Point
11 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Todd Sales Chris Tapuro 0 7 Point
12 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Brice Yu Chase Graham 1 0 Point
13 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Hunziker Daniel Cosmillo Cosmillo win by WD
14 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Peter Lopez Simon Behrndt Lopez win by WD
15 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Jermaine James Ismail Top 3 3 TOP OT Decision
16 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jason Neville Alexander Detmering Neville win by WD
17 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Adam Fowles Terrence Jennings 0 0 Fowles win by DQ
18 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Doug Wescott Dana Willoughby 3 6 Point
19 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Aziza Chambers Kasey Mallard 3 10 Point
20 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Tiatiana Whizar Karen Weckerly Both lost by NS
21 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Audrey Su Allison Hall 3 1 Point
22 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Nor Seyemdrteza Justin White 3 7 Point

Day # 2 Results



23 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Jesus Armendariz Ronald Naquin 3 0 Point
24 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Joseph Gjonaj Daniel Cosmillo 5 6 Point
25 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Todd Sales Simon Behrndt Sales win by WD
26 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Brice Yu Ismail Top 1 2 OT Point
27 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Hunziker Jayson Grant Grant win by WD
28 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Peter Lopez Chris Tapuro 6 3 Point
29 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Jermaine James Chase Graham 2 1 Point
30 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Gary Galloway Alexander Detmering Gary win by WD
31 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male James Bartholomew Terrence Jennings 2 8 Point
32 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Jonathan Hardwick Dana Willoughby 4 5 OT Point
33 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Aziza Chambers Audrey Su 1 7 Point
34 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Kasey Mallard Tiatiana Whizar Mallard win by WD
35 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Karen Weckerly Allison Hall Hall win by WD
36 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Nor Seyemdrteza Pano Giannakopoulos 1 4 Point
37 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Justin White Jesus Armendariz 6 7 OT Point
38 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Amanda Nissen Caithlin Madigan Madigan win by WD
39 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Grace Carter Taylor Stone 0 8 Point
40 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Joseph Gjonaj Jason Neville 3 4 OT Point
41 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Todd Sales Adam Fowles Sales win by WD
42 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Brice Yu Doug Wescott YU win by WD
43 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Hunziker Alexander Detmering Both lost by NS
44 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Peter Lopez Terrence Jennings 5 4 Point
45 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Jermaine James Dana Willoughby 1 0 Point
46 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jayson Grant Gary Galloway 6 1 Point
47 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Chris Tapuro James Bartholomew 3 2 Point
48 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Chase Graham Jonathan Hardwick 2 3 Point
49 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Aziza Chambers Karen Weckerly Chamber win by WD
50 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Kasey Mallard Audrey Su 3 5 Point
51 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Tiatiana Whizar Allison Hall Hall win by WD
52 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Nor Seyemdrteza Ronald Naquin Naquin win by WD
53 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Justin White Pano Giannakopoulos 6 7 Point
54 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Amanda Nissen Taylor Stone Stone win by WD
55 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Caithlin Madigan Grace Carter 2 3 Point
56 633, Oly F 18-34 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Stephanie Mackay Christina Johnson 1 10 Point
57 615, Oly M 18-34 Blk 184.8 lbs Male Adrian Spellen Brandon Zimmerman 8 11 Point
58 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Joseph Gjonaj Gary Galloway Galloway win by WD
59 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Todd Sales James Bartholomew 3 7 Point



60 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Brice Yu Jonathan Hardwick Hardwick win by WD
61 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Hunziker Jason Neville Neville win by WD
62 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Peter Lopez Adam Fowles Lopez win by WD
63 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Jermaine James Doug Wescott James win byWD
64 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Cosmillo Alexander Detmering Cosmillo win by WD
65 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Simon Behrndt Terrence Jennings Jennings win by WD
66 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Ismail Top Dana Willoughby 4 0 Point
67 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Aziza Chambers Tiatiana Whizar Chambers win by WD
68 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Kasey Mallard Allison Hall 3 2 Point
69 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Karen Weckerly Audrey Su Su win by WD
70 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Nor Seyemdrteza Jesus Armendariz Armendariz win by WD
71 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Ronald Naquin Pano Giannakopoulos 1 3 Point
72 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Amanda Nissen Grace Carter Carter win by WD
73 633, Oly F 18-34 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Stephanie Mackay Jennifer Daye 5 10 Point
74 615, Oly M 18-34 Blk 184.8 lbs Male Adrian Spellen Dennis Rudasill 1 8 Point
75 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Joseph Gjonaj Alexander Detmering Both lost by NS
76 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Todd Sales Terrence Jennings Jennings win by WD
77 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Brice Yu Dana Willoughby Willoughby win by WD
78 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jayson Grant Jason Neville 5 7 Point
79 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Chris Tapuro Adam Fowles Tapuro win by WD
80 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Chase Graham Doug Wescott Graham win by WD
81 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Cosmillo Gary Galloway 10 3 Point
82 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Simon Behrndt James Bartholomew Barthlomew win by WD
83 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Ismail Top Jonathan Hardwick 3 2 Point
84 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Aziza Chambers Allison Hall 2 1 Point
85 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Kasey Mallard Karen Weckerly Mallard win by WD
86 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Tiatiana Whizar Audrey Su Su win by WD
87 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Justin White Ronald Naquin Naquin win by WD
88 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Jesus Armendariz Pano Giannakopoulos 12 11 OT Point
89 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Caithlin Madigan Taylor Stone 0 7 Point
90 633, Oly F 18-34 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Christina Johnson Jennifer Daye 2 0 Point
91 615, Oly M 18-34 Blk 184.8 lbs Male Brandon Zimmerman Dennis Rudasill 11 9 Point
92 635, Oly F 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Female Kelly Cosmillo Erica Haessler 2 5 Point
93 634, Oly F 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Female Lashondra Rawls Noa Krugliak Rawls win by WD
94 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Hunziker Gary Galloway Both lost by WD
95 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Peter Lopez James Bartholomew 5 1 Point
96 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Jermaine James Jonathan Hardwick 5 4 OT Point



97 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jayson Grant Alexander Detmering Grant win by WD
98 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Chris Tapuro Terrence Jennings 2 5 Point
99 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Chase Graham Dana Willoughby 2 1 OT Point

100 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Daniel Cosmillo Jason Neville 4 8 Point
101 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Simon Behrndt Adam Fowles Both lost by WD
102 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Ismail Top Doug Wescott Top win by WD

1st Final Round
103 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Audrey Su Kasey Mallard 2 6 Point
104 633, Oly F 18-34 Blk 138.6 lbs Female Christina Johnson Jennifer Daye 9 2 Point
106 635, Oly F 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Female Erica Haessler Kelly Cosmillo 4 3 Point
107 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female Taylor Stone Grace Carter 9 0 Point
108 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Ismail Top Jermaine James 4 8 Point
109 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male Jesus Armendariz Pano Giannakopoulos Armendariz win by WD

110A 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Chris Tapuro Terrance Jennings 1 7 Point
110 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male Peter Lopez Terrance Jennings Jennings win by WD
111 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male Jason Neville Jayson Grant 5 4 OT Point
112 615, Oly M 18-34 Blk 184.8 lbs Male Brandon Zimmerman Dennis Rudasill 10 14 Point

Tiebreaker Round (If Necessary)
113 631, Oly F 18-34 Blk 121.0 lbs Female Audrey Su Kasey Mallard 5 6 Point
114 633, Oly F 18-34 Blk 138.6 lbs Female
115 634, Oly F 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Female
116 635, Oly F 18-34 Blk 158.4 lbs Female
117 636, Oly F 18-34 Blk 999 lbs Female
118 610, Oly M 18-34 Blk 127.6 lbs Male Ismail Top Jermaine James 10 1 Point
119 611, Oly M 18-34 Blk 136.4 lbs Male
120 612, Oly M 18-34 Blk 147.4 lbs Male
121 614, Oly M 18-34 Blk 171.6 lbs Male
122 615, Oly M 18-34 Blk 184.8 lbs Male Brandon Zimmerman Dennis Rudasill 12 14 Point


